MDO4000B Series Mixed Domain Oscilloscopes
The world’s only oscilloscope with a built-in spectrum analyzer
Designed to make your work easier
See the time and frequency domains in a single glance
with the world’s first and only mixed domain oscilloscope.
Features Benefits
Dedicated RF input Accurately analyze your RF signals with -65 dBc (typical) dynamic range.

channel set-up and hold triggering (included standard)
 3-year warranty
Key specifications and ordering information
© 2013 Tektronix                           11/5/2013  48W-26886-4
MDO4000B Series Mixed Domain Oscilloscopes
Standard Probes and Accessories
 Four TPP0500 (500 MHz models) or TPP1000
(1 GHz models) Passive Voltage Probes
 One P6616 16 Channel Logic Probe
 N-to-BNC Adapter (103-0045-00)
 OpenChoice® Desktop and Trial Version of SignalVu-
PC Vector Signal Analysis Software
 Calibration Certificate, Quick Reference Manual &
Documentation on CD
 Front Panel Cover, Power Cord
 3-year Warranty
Models Analog
Ch.
Analog
Bandwidth
Analog
Sample Rate
Digital
Ch.
Digital Sample Rate
Main / MagniVu™
RF
Ch.
RF Frequency
Range Pricing
MDO4014B-3 4 100 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 500 MS/s / 16.5 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4034B-3 4 350 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 500 MS/s / 16.5 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4054B-3 4 500 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 500 MS/s / 16.5 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4054B-6 4 500 MHz 2.5 GS/s 16 500 MS/s / 16.5 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 6 GHz
MDO4104B-3 4 1 GHz 5 GS/s 16 500 MS/s / 16.5 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 3 GHz
MDO4104B-6 4 1 GHz 5 GS/s 16 500 MS/s / 16.5 GS/s 1 9 kHz – 6 GHz
 Recommended Probes and Accessories
RF Accessories
TPA-N-PRE Preamplifier, 12 dB gain, 9kHz – 6 GHz
TPA-N-VPI  N-to-TekVPI Adapter